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Super tough nylon housing 
offers better impact qualities

Stainless steel shroud restricts 
mismating with the wrong device

Padlock capable shroud allows 
compliance to OSHA lockout tagout 
regulation 29 CFR 1910 .147

Three-piece thermoplastic clamp
assembly with stainless steel
fast lead screws provides a
more consistent, durable grip.
Sealed cable entry keeps out
moisture and dust

Box terminal with hex socket threaded
slug is superior because it permits high
clamping pressure on conductors
without damaging strands

One-piece grounding contact on
4-wire devices provides a more
reliable grounding system for a 
safer device

6/6 nylon nose – thermoplastic 
polyester terminal cover provides 
heat resistance in terminal area and 
impact strength of nose piece

Housing assembly latch slotted to 
fit standard flat-blade screwdriver 
providing secure assembly and 
fast disassembly for wiringThermoplastic polyester interior 

provides heat resistance and 
impact strength

CS6361C

CS6360C

Hubbell’s 50 amp Twist-Lock® devices features heavy-duty 
design built for heavy-duty applications. These Hubbell  
50 amp Twist-Lock plugs and connector bodies are built  
to go where you need power, even in some of the  
harshest environments. 

On the outside, 50 amp plugs and connectors are made 
of Super tough nylon for better impact resistance. On the 
plug, the stainless steel shroud not only provides protection 
and durability, but safety as well. That’s because the rigid 
construction restricts distortion, thus minimizing the 
possibility of mating incorrect devices. 

On the inside are the kinds of features that separate Hubbell 
from all the rest. The cord grip has been designed with 
offset gripping jaws to securely hold the conductors – not 
just the cord jacket. Hubbell’s box terminals speed wiring 
and provide a superior termination. The plug’s thermoplastic 
polyester interior provides excellent heat resistance without 
compromising strength.

In all, it’s the combination of function and performance that 
Hubbell demands of all its products. And it’s why we’ll never 
add a feature that compromises performance.

Twist-Lock® Devices
50 Ampere Plugs and Connector Bodies
Features and Benefits

The Difference Is Insulgrip®...and a Whole Lot More
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Dimensions in Inches (mm)
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CS6369

2.69"
(68.3)

1.03"
(26.2)

2.13"
(54.1)

2.44"
(62.0)

3.28"
(83.3)

CS6375

3.50"
(88.9)

2.62"
(66.5)

2.17"
(55.1)

.19"
(4.8)
DIA.

90°

1.50"R
(38.0)

CS6365C

2.59"
(65.8)

6.38"
(162.0)

CS6364C

2.59"
(65.8)

6.34"
(161.0)

CS6375M2

3.50"
(88.9)

2.63"
(66.8)

2.19"
(55.6)

.19"
(4.8)
DIA.

90°

1.50"R
(38.0)

Plugs
Description Cord Dia. Catalog Number

Nylon cover, thermoplastic  
polyester interior.

.830"-1.250" 
(21.08-31.75)

CS6365C CS8365C  CS8165C

Note: See page B-60 for accessories.

 
Flanged Inlets
Description Catalog Number

Zinc plated steel casing,  
thermoset interior.

CS6375 CS8375  CS8175

Zinc plated steel casing,  
thermoset interior with lift cover.

CS6375M2       –        –

Gray Valox® housing and flange. HBL6375S*       –        –

Note: *Type 3R.

Connector Bodies
Description Cord Dia. Catalog Number

Nylon cover, thermoplastic  
polyester interior.

.830"-1.250" 
(21.08-31.75)

CS6364C CS8364C  CS8164C

Note: See page B-60 for accessories.

 
 
Receptacles
Description Catalog Number

Black phenolic. CS6369 CS8369  CS8169

Note: See page B-60 for accessories.

Twist-Lock® Devices
50 Ampere, 125/250, 3Ø 250 Volts and 3Ø 480 Volts AC
3 Pole, 4 Wire Grounding
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Valox® is a trademark of SABIC Innovative Plastics, acquired from General Electric Company. 




